Brand
Element RC
JConcepts
JConcepts
JConcepts
JConcepts
JConcepts
JConcepts
JConcepts
JConcepts
Pro-Line
Pro-Line
Pro-Line
Pro-Line
Pro-Line
Pro-Line
Pro-Line

Name

Enduro Ecto

Creep

Tucked 1995 Ford F-150
Tucked 1989 Ford F-250
Tucked 1978 Chevy K10
The Gozer

Power Master

Bog Hog

King Sling

1967 Ford F-100
Cliffhanger

Cliffhanger Tough-Color
1972 Chevy K-10
Coyote HP

Jeep Gladiator Rubicon
2019 Chevy Silverado Z71 Trail Boss

PN
ASC42161
JCO0403
JCO0450
JCO0439
JCO0465
JCO0467
JCO0469
JCO0347
JCO0346
PRO3613-00
PRO3566-00
PRO3566-14
PRO3604-00
PRO3617-00
PRO3575-00
PRO3506-00

MT410 2.0 Body Fitment Chart

Fitment
Should fit
Y

Y

Y

Y

Should fit
Y

Y

Y

Should fit
Y

Y

Should fit
Should fit
Y

Should fit

Notes
rear body mount area might need trimming and/or have mount installed on the rear of the tower

rear body mount might need to be installed on the rear of the tower

rear body mount must be installed on the rear of the tower

rear of body needs trimming

rear of body needs trimming

rear body mount area might need trimming and/or have mount installed on the rear of the tower

wheel wells might need trimming



