MT410 2.0 Body Fitment Chart				
Brand	Name	PN	Fitment	Notes
Element RC	Enduro Ecto	ASC42161	Should fit	rear body mount area might need trimming and/or have mount installed on the rear of the tower
JConcepts	Creep	JCO0403	Y	
JConcepts	Tucked 1995 Ford F-150	JCO0450	Y	
JConcepts	Tucked 1989 Ford F-250	JCO0439	Y	
JConcepts	Tucked 1978 Chevy K10	JCO0465	Y	
JConcepts	The Gozer	JCO0467	Should fit	rear body mount might need to be installed on the rear of the tower
JConcepts	Power Master	JCO0469	Y	
JConcepts	Bog Hog	JCO0347	Y	rear body mount must be installed on the rear of the tower
JConcepts	King Sling	JCO0346	Y	
Pro-Line	1967 Ford F-100	PRO3613-00	Should fit	rear of body needs trimming
Pro-Line	Cliffhanger	PRO3566-00	Y	
Pro-Line	Cliffhanger Tough-Color	PRO3566-14	Y	
Pro-Line	1972 Chevy K-10	PRO3604-00	Should fit	rear of body needs trimming
Pro-Line	Coyote HP	PRO3617-00	Should fit	rear body mount area might need trimming and/or have mount installed on the rear of the tower
Pro-Line	Jeep Gladiator Rubicon	PRO3575-00	Y	
Pro-Line	2019 Chevy Silverado Z71 Trail Boss	PRO3506-00	Should fit	wheel wells might need trimming